
BELTAN OTERSITY 

Day 
Sunday 28/12/2025 

Monday 29/12/2025 

Wednesday 31/12/2025 

Thursday 1/1/2026 

Sunday 4/1/2026 

Monday 5/1/2026 

Saturday 10/1/2026 

Sunday 1 1/1/2026 

Tuesday 13/1/2026 

Wednesday 14/1/2026 

Thursday 15/1/2026 

Saturday 17/1/2026 

Sunday 18/1/2026 

Tuesday 20/1/2026 

Wednesday 21/1/2026 

Thursday 22/1/2026 

T.coT 

Final Exams Timetable for Pharm-D students for Fall semester 
Academic year 2025/2026 

Level 1 

Medicinal Plants ** 

English t* 

Pharmaceutical Analytical 
Chemistry I ** 

Pharmaceutical Organic 
Chemistry I ** 

Mathematics * 

Information Technology * 
10.30-11.30 

Pharmacy Orientation 
11.30-12.30 

Level 2 

Pharmaceutical Organic 
Chemistry III ** 

Scientific Writing 
10.30-11.30 

Physiology and 
Pathophysiology ** 

Pharmacognosy II *. 

Pharmaceutical Analytical 
Chemistry III * 

Pharmaceutics | 

Level 3 

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry I ** 

Pharmacology I e 

Pharmaceutical 

Microbiology ** 

Pharmaceutics III *. 

Phytochemistry I *o 

Biochemistry I| ** 

Level 4 

Clinical Biochemistry 

Cosmetic Preparations " 

Hospital pharmacy 

Clinical 
Pharmacokinetics 

Phamaceutical 
Technology I ** 

Drug Design " 

Pharmacology II| ** 
Ph. Legislations and 
Regulatory Affairs " 

Faculty of Pharmacy 

Level 5 

Clinical Pharmacy I * 

Good Manufacturing Practice 

Public Health " 
+ Drug lnteraction 

Phytotherapy and Aromatherapy 

Clinical Rescarch Pharmacoepidemi 
ology and Pharmacovigilance ** 

Biotechnology ** 
Clinical Pharmacy Il and 
Pharmacotherapeutics ** 

Markcting and Pharmacocconomics ** 

ewiyl ** 

10.30-12.30 

Drug information * 
Advanced Drug Delivery Sy stems 

Bioassay and Biological 
Standardization I1.30-12.30 
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